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Trupti Dalvi

From: Rupali Pol
Sent: 07 May 2024 16:39
To: Trupti Dalvi; Ajit Singh
Cc: Santosh Tambe; Sitaram Mistry
Subject: Re: Invoice approval - Kanex Fire Solutions Ltd. - Ahmedabad 

Approved  
@Ajit Singh 
Share the signed invoice 
 
Get Outlook for iOS 

From: Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 7, 2024 4:31:05 PM 
To: Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Sitaram Mistry <sitaram.mistry@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Invoice approval - Kanex Fire Solutions Ltd. - Ahmedabad  
  
Dear Ajit, 
  
PFA – Invoice. Kindly check & confirm to upload this invoice on safal. 
  
  
Dear Rupali Ma’am, 
  
Kindly approve attached Invoice for further process. 
  
  

18,497.00 Semolina/PO/23-24/000593 15-Mar-2024 Capex NSO RV232420179 KANEX FIRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Semolina Kitchens Private Limited

  
Thanks & Regards, 
Trupti Dalvi 
Project Coordinator 
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From: Rahul Goswami Kanex <marketing2@kanexfire.com>  
Sent: 07 May 2024 16:00 
To: Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Bhaskar Kanex <kanex.support@kanexfire.com> 
Cc: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>; Brijesh Kanex <ahd@kanexfire.com> 
Subject: Re: Required "Original for Recipient" Invoice copy  
  
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
  
Dear Ma'am 
  
  
PFA.! 
  

Thanks & Regards,   

Rahul Goswami  
Sr.Executive Marketing 
Mobile No.+91-9327643020 
Email:- Marketing2@kanexfire.com 
Download our Product Brochure 
  

 

From: Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 7, 2024 11:18 AM 
To: Bhaskar Kanex <kanex.support@kanexfire.com> 
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Cc: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>; Brijesh Kanex <ahd@kanexfire.com>; Rahul Goswami Kanex <marketing2@kanexfire.com> 
Subject: RE: Required "Original for Recipient" Invoice copy  
  
Dear Sir, 
  
Kindly share Invoice copy of PO No. Semolina/PO/23-24/000593 for Ahmedabad.  
  
  

18,497.00 Semolina/PO/23-24/000593 15-Mar-2024 Capex NSO RV232420179 KANEX FIRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Semolina Kitchens Private Limited

  
  
Thanks & Regards, 
Trupti Dalvi 
Project Coordinator 
  

From: Bhaskar Kanex <kanex.support@kanexfire.com>  
Sent: 06 May 2024 18:24 
To: Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>; Brijesh Kanex <ahd@kanexfire.com>; Rahul Goswami Kanex <marketing2@kanexfire.com> 
Subject: Re: Required "Original for Recipient" Invoice copy  
  
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
  
Hello Ma'am, 
  
Greetings from Kanex Fire. 
  
Please find attached invoice for your reference. 
  
Do let me know if you have any other query. 
  
  
  
Thanks & Regards 
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Bhaskar Acharya 
Sales Coordinator 
Mobile No : 8591305276 
Email :- Kanex.support@kanexfire.com 
  

From: Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com> 
Sent: Monday, May 6, 2024 4:11 PM 
To: Bhaskar Kanex <kanex.support@kanexfire.com>; Brijesh Kanex <ahd@kanexfire.com>; Rahul Goswami Kanex <marketing2@kanexfire.com> 
Cc: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> 
Subject: FW: Required "Original for Recipient" Invoice copy  
  
Dear Team, 
  
Please ignore previous mail. 
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Kindly provide "Original for Recipient" Invoice copy of below invoices -  
  
  

3 Submitted To Finance 24-25/A/000013 16,608.50 Semolina/PO/23-24/000757 20-Mar-2024 Capex NSO RV232420179 KANEX FIRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Semolina Kitchens Private Limited

4 Submitted To Finance 24-25/A/000012 16,608.50 Semolina/PO/23-24/000756 20-Mar-2024 Capex NSO RV232420179 KANEX FIRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Semolina Kitchens Private Limited

5 Submitted To Finance 24-25/A/000011 13,983.00 Semolina/PO/23-24/000727 15-Mar-2024 Capex NSO RV232420179 KANEX FIRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Semolina Kitchens Private Limited

1 TRUPTI DALVI 23-24/A/001233 16,608.50 Semolina/PO/23-24/000210 19-Jan-2024 Capex NSO RV232420179 KANEX FIRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Semolina Kitchens Private Limited

5     18,497.00 Semolina/PO/23-24/000593 15-Mar-2024 Capex NSO RV232420179 KANEX FIRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Semolina Kitchens Private Limited

  
Thanks & Regards, 
Trupti Dalvi 
Project Coordinator 
  

From: Trupti Dalvi  
Sent: 06 May 2024 16:05 
To: kanex.support@kanexfire.com; ahd@kanexfire.com; marketing2@kanexfire.com 
Cc: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Required "Original for Recipient" Invoice copy  
  
Dear Team, 
  
Kindly provide "Original for Recipient" Invoice copy of below invoices -  
  
  

3 Submitted To Finance 30-Apr-2024 02:33:35 Submitted To Finance 24-25/A/000013 02-Apr-2024 20-Apr-2024 With PO Kanex_000013.pdf  16,608.50 Semolina/PO/23

4 Submitted To Finance 30-Apr-2024 02:28:24 Submitted To Finance 24-25/A/000012 02-Apr-2024 20-Apr-2024 With PO Kanex_000012.pdf  16,608.50 Semolina/PO/23

5 Submitted To Finance 30-Apr-2024 03:08:04 Submitted To Finance 24-25/A/000011 02-Apr-2024 20-Apr-2024 With PO Kanex_000011.pdf  13,983.00 Semolina/PO/23
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1 Pending To Submit 30-Apr-2024 04:57:58 TRUPTI DALVI 23-24/A/001233 29-Jan-2024 30-Apr-2024 With PO KanadiaFyrpo210.pdf  16,608.50 Semolina/PO/23

  
  
  
Thanks & Regards, 
Trupti Dalvi 
Project Coordinator 
  


